INSTABENDTM 047
HIGH PERFORMANCE MICROWAVE ASSEMBLIES
Connector Loss (Per Connector)
INSTABENDTM are flexible, coaxial microwave
assemblies designed for interconnects between
RF circuit cards, modules and enclosure panels.
The cable can be bent very closely behind the
connector, simplifying cable routing.

assemblies provide
assured performance
Ordering Guide
USE ABBREVIATIONS FROM THE CHART BELOW.
IB047- SM SM-10.0 CM
  CONNECTOR B  CONNECTOR A   LENGTH
  0    sdsfdfs
  UNITS OF MEASURE
   CM     CENTIMETERS
    IN       INCHES
Description
SMP  female Straight
Part Number
47432
VSWR max
1.35 @ DC-12.4 GHz
1.50 @ 12.4- 18 GHz
1.25 @ DC-27 GHz
1.25 @ DC-27 GHz
1.40 @ 27- 40 GHz
Abbreviation
SMPF
SMA  male Straight
2.92  male Straight
47396
47425